2025 FI LASSESSMENT ROLL
TAXA L E SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1
THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY - Albany

TOWN - Green Island
VILLAGE - Green Island

N A
B

SWIS - 012801 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 066.00
ROLL SECTION TOTALS
*¥*** SPECIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
GIVIL GI Tax Lien 1 MOVTAX
0s001 omitted tax - 5 MOVTAX 6100.83 6,100.83
0TO001 Omitted tax - 1 MOVTAX 2643.84 2,643.84
0ov00l omitted tax - 1 MOVTAX 8228.16 8,228.16
PRCNT Exemp removal 1 MOVTAX
PRSCH Exemp removal 1 MOVTAX
¥F%¥ S CHOOL DISTRICT SUMMARY ¥#%*%
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE
012801 Green Island 816 35552,506 195549,630 5423,406 190126,224
SUB-TOTAL 816 35552,506 195549,630 5423,406 190126,224
TOTAL 816 35552,506 195549,630 5423,406 190126,224
*¥%% S YSTEM CODESSUMMARY ¥*#%%
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
#%% EXEMPTION SUMMARY ¥#%%*
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN
41120 VETWAR CTS 37 289,680 698,505 315,240
41130 VETCOM CTS 19 227,200 583,675 269,800
41140 VETDIS CTS 9 156,400 460,605 241,600
41802 AGED-C 33 1543,009
41803 AGED- T 4 92,852 92,852
41834 ENH STAR 95
41854 BAS STAR 104
41932 Dis & Lim 2 104,150
47610 Bus Im CTS 6 3267,011 4596,766 4596,766

PAGE 164
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
RPS150/v04/L015
CURRENT DATE 7/01/2025

STAR
AMOUNT

STAR
TAXABLE
7987,870 182138,354

7987,870 182138,354

7987,870 182138,354

SCHOOL
315,240

269,800
241,600

5772,670
2215, 200

4596,766



STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY - Albany

TOWN - Green Island

VILLAGE - Green Island

SWIS - 012801

CODE DESCRIPTION
TOTAL

ROLL

SEC DESCRIPTION

1 TAXABLE

2025 F

INAL ASSESSMENT
TAXAB E

SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1

L
THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 066.00

ROLL SECTION TOTALS

k% fkk

EXEMPTION SUMMARY

TOTAL
PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY
309 4033,143 7986,710
*%%* GRAND TOTALS ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE
PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY
816 35552,506  195549,630 191516,487 187562,920

ROLL

TOWN

5516,258

TAXABLE
TOWN

190033,372

PAGE 165

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025

RPS150/v04/L015
CURRENT DATE 7/01/2025

SCHOOL
13411,276

TAXABLE STAR

SCHOOL TAXABLE
190126,224 182138,354



STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY - Albany

TOWN - Green Island
VILLAGE - Green Island
SWIS - 012801

2025 FINALA ASSESSMENT

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 066.00

ROLL SECTION TOTALS

kkk

SPECIAL DISTRICT

SUMMARY

ROLL
SPECIAL FRANCHISE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 5
THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

kkk

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL
%% SCHOOL DISTRICT SUMMARY *%#%*
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE
012801 Green Island 4 4169,238 4169,238
SUB-TOTAL 4 4169,238 4169,238
TOTAL 4 4169,238 4169,238
%% SYSTEM CODESSUMMARY ¥#%%
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN
50007 VILL TAXBL 1 54,710
TOTAL 1 54,710
**%* EXEMPTION SUMMARY #*%%
NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*%%* GRAND TOTALS *=*=*
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 4 4169,238 4114,528 4169,238 4169,238

PAGE 167

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
RPS150/v04/L015

CURRENT DATE 7/01/2025

STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE
4169,238
4169,238
4169,238
SCHOOL
TAXABLE STAR
SCHOOL TAXABLE
4169,238 4169,238



STATE OF NEW YORK 2025 FINALA ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 170

COUNTY - Albany UTILITY & R.R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TOWN - Green Island THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
VILLAGE - Green Island RPS150/v04/L015
SWIS - 012801 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 066.00 CURRENT DATE 7/01/2025

ROLL SECTION TOTALS

*%* SPECIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

%% SCHOOL DISTRICT SUMMARY *%#%*

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
012801 Green Island 12 324,900 738,947 738,947 738,947
SUB-TOTAL 12 324,900 738,947 738,947 738,947
TOTAL 12 324,900 738,947 738,947 738,947

%% SYSTEM CODESSUMMARY ¥#%%

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

**%* EXEMPTION SUMMARY #*%%

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*%%* GRAND TOTALS **=*

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE

6 UTILITIES & N.C. 12 324,900 738,947 738,947 738,947 738,947 738,947 738,947



STATE OF NEW YORK 2025 FINALA ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 172

COUNTY - Albany CEILING RAILROAD SECTION OF THE ROLL - 7 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TOWN - Green Island THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
VILLAGE - Green Island RPS150/v04/L015
SWIS - 012801 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 066.00 CURRENT DATE 7/01/2025

ROLL SECTION TOTALS

*%* SPECIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

%% SCHOOL DISTRICT SUMMARY *%#%*

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
012801 Green Island 3 318,906 3048,338 2499,020 549,318 549,318
SUB-TOTAL 3 318,906 3048,338 2499,020 549,318 549,318
TOTAL 3 318,906 3048,338 2499,020 549,318 549,318

%% SYSTEM CODESSUMMARY ¥#%%

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

**%* EXEMPTION SUMMARY #*%%

TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
47200 RAIL CEIL 3 2499,020 2499,020 2499,020 2499,020
TOTAL 3 2499,020 2499,020 2499,020 2499,020
*%%* GRAND TOTALS **=*
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE

7 CEILING RAILROADS 3 318,906 3048,338 549,318 549,318 549,318 549,318 549,318



STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY - Albany

TOWN

SWIS

CODE

- Green Island
VILLAGE - Green Island

- 012801

DISTRICT NAME

012801 Green Island

CODE

12100
13650
13800
14000
18020
25110
26100
28100

SUB-TOT

TOTAL

DESCRIPTION

N Y STATE
VILL OWNED
SCHL OWNED
POWER AUTH
MUNI IND

RELCONST

VETORG CTS
Not-for-pr
TOTAL

kkk

TOTAL EXTENSION
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

TYPE

TOTAL
PARCELS

46
46

46

TOTAL
PARCELS

9
20

AWNWNRR

*h%k

2025

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 066.00

ROLL

SPECIAL

FINALA ASSESSMENT
WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8
THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

EXTENSION AD VALOREM

VALUE

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

SCHOOL DISTRICT
ASSESSED ASSESSED
LAND TOTAL
8163,900 44862,500
8163,900 44862, 500
8163,900 44862, 500
SYSTEM

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

k% E X

VALUE

EMPTION

VILLAGE

2659, 300
5885,900
4725,900
428,000
29334,800
763,000
372,400
693,200
44862, 500

SECTION

DISTRICT

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

44862,500
44862, 500

44862, 500

CODESSUMMARY

SUMMARY

COUNTY

2659,300
5885,900
4725,900
428,000
29334,800
763,000
372,400
693,200
44862,500

TOTALS

ROLL

SUMMARY ***

TAXABLE

VALUE

SUMMARY *%#%*

TOTAL
TAXABLE

TOWN

2659, 300
5885,900
4725,900
428,000
29334,800
763,000
372,400
693,200
44862, 500

PAGE 181
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
RPS150/v04/L015
CURRENT DATE 7/01/2025

STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE

SCHOOL

2659,300
5885,900
4725,900
428,000
29334,800
763,000
372,400
693,200
44862, 500



STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY - Albany

TOWN - Green Island
VILLAGE - Green Island
SWIS - 012801

ROLL

SEC DESCRIPTION

8 WHOLLY EXEMPT

2025 FINALA ASSESSMENT ROLL

WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8

THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 066.00

ROLL SECTION TOTALS

*k* GRAND TOTALS ***

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE
PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY
46 8163,900 44862, 500

TAXABLE
TOWN

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025

PAGE

RPS150/v04/L015

CURRENT DATE 7/01/2025

TAXABLE
SCHOOL

STAR
TAXABLE

182



STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY - Albany

TOWN - Green Island
VILLAGE - Green Island
SWIS - 012801

TOTAL EXTENSION
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

GIVIL GI Tax Lien

0s001 omitted tax -
0oT001 Omitted tax -
ov001l omitted tax -
PRCNT Exemp removal
PRSCH Exemp removal

CODE DISTRICT NAME
012801 Green Island
SUB-TOTAL
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION
50007 VILL TAXBL
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION
12100 N Y STATE
13650 VILL OWNED
13800 SCHL OWNED
14000 POWER AUTH
18020 MUNI IND

RRRRUR

2025

FINALA ASSESSMENT

ROLL

THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

SWIS

%% SPECIAL

EXTENSION AD VALOREM
TYPE VALUE VALUE
MOVTAX
MOVTAX 6100.83
MOVTAX 2643.84
MOVTAX 8228.16
MOVTAX
MOVTAX
%% SCHOOL
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED
PARCELS LAND TOTAL
881 44360,212 248368,653
881 44360,212 248368,653
881 44360,212 248368,653
%% SYSTEM
TOTAL
PARCELS VILLAGE
1 54,710
1 54,710
** EXEMPTION
TOTAL
PARCELS VILLAGE
9 2659, 300
20 5885,900
1 4725,900
1 428,000
7 29334,800

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

TOTALS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 066.00

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

52784,926
52784,926

52784,926

CODESSUMMARY

COUNTY

SUMMARY

COUNTY

2659,300
5885,900
4725,900
428,000
29334,800

SUMMARY

SUMMARY

et

TAXABLE
VALUE

6,100.83
2,643.84
8,228.16

*hk

TOTAL
TAXABLE

195583,727
195583,727

195583,727

Tk

TOWN

Ex 3

TOWN

2659, 300
5885,900
4725,900
428,000
29334,800

PAGE 183

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
RPS150/v04/L015

CURRENT DATE 7/01/2025

STAR
AMOUNT

STAR
TAXABLE

7987,870 187595,857

7987,870 187595,857

7987,870 187595,857

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

2659,300
5885,900
4725,900
428,000
29334,800



STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY - Albany

TOWN - Green Island
VILLAGE - Green Island
SWIS - 012801
CODE DESCRIPTION
25110 RELCONST
26100 VETORG CTS
28100 Not-for-pr
41120 VETWAR CTS
41130 VETCOM CTS
41140 VETDIS CTS
41802 AGED-C
41803 AGED- T
41834 ENH STAR
41854 BAS STAR
41932 Dis & Lim
47200 RAIL CEIL
47610 Bus Im CTS
TOTAL
ROLL
SEC DESCRIPTION
1 TAXABLE
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE
6 UTILITIES & N.C.
7 CEILING RAILROADS
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT
* SUB TOTAL

*% GRAND TOTAL

2025 FINALA ASSESSMENT

ROLL

THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

SWIS TOTALS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 066.00

**%* EXEMPTION SUMMARY ¥*%*

TAXABLE
TOWN

190033,372
4169,238

195490, 875

TOTAL
PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN
3 763,000 763,000 763,000
2 372,400 372,400 372,400
3 693,200 693,200 693,200
37 289,680 698,505 315,240
19 227,200 583,675 269,800
9 156,400 460,605 241,600
33 1543,009
4 92,852 92,852
95
104
2 104,150
3 2499,020 2499,020 2499,020
6 3267,011 4596,766 4596,766
358 51394,663 55348,230 52877,778
*%%* GRAND TOTALS *=*=*
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE
PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY
816 35552,506 195549,630 191516,487 187562,920
4 4169,238 4114,528 4169,238
12 324,900 738,947 738,947 738,947
3 318,906 3048,338 549,318 549,318
46 8163,900 44862,500
881 44360,212 248368,653  196919,280 193020,423
881 44360,212 248368,653  196919,280 193020,423

195490, 875

738,947
549,318

PAGE

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025

RPS150/v04/L015
CURRENT DATE 7/01/2025

SCHOOL

763,000
372,400
693,200
315,240
269,800
241,600

5772,670
2215,200

2499,020
4596,766
60772,796

TAXABLE
SCHOOL

STAR
TAXABLE

190126,224
4169,238 4169,238
738,947

549,318

195583,727

195583,727

182138,354

738,947
549,318

187595,857

187595,857



STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY - Albany

TOWN - Green Island
SWIS - 0128

TOTAL EXTENSION
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE

GIVIL GI Tax Lien

0s001 omitted tax -
0oT001 Omitted tax -
ov001l omitted tax -
PRCNT Exemp removal
PRSCH Exemp removal

CODE DISTRICT NAME

012801 Green Island

SUB-TOTAL

TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION
50007 VILL TAXBL

TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION
12100 N Y STATE
13650 VILL OWNED
13800 SCHL OWNED
14000 POWER AUTH
18020 MUNI IND

RRRRUR

2025 FINALA

TOWN

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 066.00

%% SPECIAL

EXTENSION AD VALOREM
VALUE VALUE
MOVTAX
MOVTAX 6100.83
MOVTAX 2643.84
MOVTAX 8228.16
MOVTAX
MOVTAX
%% SCHOOL
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED
PARCELS LAND TOTAL
881 44360,212 248368,653
881 44360,212 248368,653
881 44360,212 248368,653
%% SYSTEM
TOTAL
PARCELS VILLAGE
1 54,710
1 54,710
** EXEMPTION
TOTAL
PARCELS VILLAGE
9 2659, 300
20 5885,900
1 4725,900
1 428,000
7 29334,800

SSES
TOTA

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

52784,926
52784,926

52784,926

CODESSUMMARY

COUNTY

SUMMARY

COUNTY

2659,300
5885,900
4725,900
428,000
29334,800

SMENT
LS

ROLL

PAGE

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025

SUMMARY ¥*%*

TAXABLE
VALUE

6,100.83
2,643.84
8,228.16

SUMMARY *%#%*

TOTAL
TAXABLE

195583,727
195583,727

195583,727

Tk

TOWN

Ex 3

TOWN

2659, 300
5885,900
4725,900
428,000
29334,800

RPS150/v04/L015
CURRENT DATE 7/01/2025

STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE

7987,870 187595,857

7987,870 187595,857

7987,870 187595,857

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

2659,300
5885,900
4725,900
428,000
29334,800



STATE

OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Albany

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

25110
26100
28100
41120
41130
41140
41802
41803
41834
41854
41932
47200
47610

ROLL
SEC

*%

- Green Island
- 0128

DESCRIPTION

RELCONST
VETORG CTS
Not-for-pr
VETWAR CTS
VETCOM CTS
VETDIS CTS
AGED-C
AGED- T
ENH STAR
BAS STAR
Dis & Lim
RAIL CEIL
Bus Im CTS
TOTAL

DESCRIPTION
TAXABLE

SPECIAL FRANCHISE
UTILITIES & N.C.
CEILING RATLROADS

WHOLLY EXEMPT

SUB TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

2025 FINALASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 186
TOWN TOTALS VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
RPS150/v04/L015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 066.00 CURRENT DATE 7/01/2025
#*% EXEMPTION SUMMARY ¥%*
TOTAL
PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
3 763,000 763,000 763,000 763,000
2 372,400 372,400 372,400 372,400
3 693,200 693,200 693,200 693,200
37 289,680 698,505 315,240 315,240
19 227,200 583,675 269,800 269,800
9 156,400 460,605 241,600 241,600
33 1543,009
4 92,852 92,852
95 5772,670
104 2215,200
2 104,150
3 2499,020 2499,020 2499, 020 2499, 020
6 3267,011 4596,766 4596,766 4596,766
358 51394,663 55348,230 52877,778 60772,796
*%%* GRAND TOTALS ¥*#%%
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
816 35552,506 195549,630 191516,487 187562,920 190033,372 190126,224 182138,354
4 4169,238 4114,528 4169,238 4169,238 4169,238 4169,238
12 324,900 738,947 738,947 738,947 738,947 738,947 738,947
3 318,906 3048,338 549,318 549,318 549,318 549,318 549,318
46 8163,900 44862 ,500
881 44360,212 248368,653 196919,280 193020,423 195490, 875 195583,727 187595,857
881 44360,212 248368,653 196919,280 193020,423 195490, 875 195583,727 187595,857
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THIS MATERIAL IS PROPRIETARY TO THE NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF REAL PROPERTY SERVICES (OFFICE)

PROPRIETARY PROGRAM MATERTAL

*
*
*

AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED, USED OR DISCLOSED EXCEPT IN ACCORDANCE WITH PROGRAM LICENSE OR

UPON WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF THE NEW YORK STATE REAL PROPERTY INFORMATION SYSTEM SECTION OF

* ¥
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* CARE HAS BEEN TAKEN IN ITS PREPARATION. HOWEVER, NO RESPONSIBILITY, FINANCIAL OR OTHERWISE, *
* CAN BE ACCEPTED FROM ANY CONSEQUENCES ARISING OUT OF THE USE OF THIS MATERIAL, INCLUDING
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